
As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Male Cadet

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.041.95.1663.2338.399Game210.299

0.041.95.1333.2668.399Game16.499

0.041.05.1003.1008.200Game210.266

0.042.25.1663.3008.466Game16.400

0.041.95.1663.2008.366Game210.266

0.041.35.1003.2008.300Game16.400

0.040.65.1003.1338.233Game210.233

0.041.55.1333.1668.299Game16.299

0.041.25.0333.2338.266Game210.133

0.041.45.1003.1668.266Game16.399

0.040.75.0333.1668.199Game210.099

0.041.55.0663.2338.299Game16.399

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:37 page 1 / 2PSM010000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

83.88.399HANISH ChristianCAN110051

83.28.333CHAE LianCAN110082

83.28.333HOANG AdamCAN110073

82.18.266SEGALOWITZ RoryCAN110064

82.68.266WANG Pei-Yi PaxtonCAN110045

82.28.249ZHOU MatthewCAN110036



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Male Cadet

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.040.34.9663.1008.066Game29.899

0.040.34.9333.1338.066Game16.233

0.040.34.9333.1008.033Game29.899

0.040.44.9663.1008.066Game16.200

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:37 page 2 / 2PSM010000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

80.68.066THAM CoryCAN110027

80.78.049ST. JEAN LarsonCAN110018



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Male Over 65

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.040.74.9333.1668.099Game29.899

0.040.34.9663.2008.166Game16.366

0.040.14.9333.1338.066Game29.666

0.037.74.7332.8337.566Game15.966

0.033.04.3662.1336.499Game28.799

0.033.84.4332.4006.833Game14.533

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:37 page 1 / 1PSM165000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

81.08.132MANN BhajanCAN810021

77.87.816LE GUERRIER JacquesCAN810032

66.86.666MECKING HansCAN810013



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Female junior

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.042.95.2333.3668.599Game210.466

0.042.75.2333.3008.533Game16.666

0.042.45.1333.3338.466Game210.266

0.042.15.1333.2338.366Game16.566

0.042.35.1003.3338.433Game210.166

0.041.95.0663.3008.366Game16.633

0.041.55.1003.1668.266Game210.333

0.042.45.2333.2668.499Game16.432

0.041.95.1663.2008.366Game210.266

0.041.65.1003.2008.300Game16.400

0.042.15.1333.3008.433Game210.133

0.041.55.0003.2008.200Game16.500

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:37 page 1 / 2PSW020000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

85.68.566LI Macy Sze MingCAN1410061

84.58.416LAI AshleyCAN1410072

84.28.399WEN VeronicaCAN1410053

83.98.382HOANG EmilyCAN1410084

83.58.333FONG IliciaCAN1410025

83.68.316WONG RachelCAN1410046



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Female junior

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.041.25.0333.2008.233Game29.999

0.040.84.9663.1668.132Game16.366

0.040.84.9663.1668.132Game29.899

0.041.24.9333.2008.133Game16.366

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:37 page 2 / 2PSW020000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

82.08.182IGNACIO AnnaCAN1410017

82.08.132IGNACIO EllenCAN1410038



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Female Under 60

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.041.15.0003.2008.200Game29.933

0.041.04.9333.2668.199Game16.466

0.038.74.7663.0337.799Game29.566

0.038.94.8002.9007.700Game15.933

0.036.84.5662.7337.299Game29.366

0.040.14.8003.2008.000Game15.933

0.032.24.3002.3666.666Game28.800

0.036.64.5002.7337.233Game15.099

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:37 page 1 / 1PSW060000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

82.18.199GIBSON LisaCAN1810041

77.67.749BOWN PeggyCAN1810012

76.97.649CHAN Ming ChuCAN1810023

68.86.949BOUDREAU NormandeCAN1810034



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Female Over 65

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.040.04.9003.1668.066Game29.633

0.039.24.7333.1007.833Game16.266

0.036.14.4332.7667.199Game29.133

0.037.04.7002.7667.466Game15.532

0.034.24.3332.4666.799Game28.766

0.035.04.4332.6007.033Game15.066

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:37 page 1 / 1PSW165000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

79.27.949VETTESE BAERT ShelleyCAN2010011

73.17.332TOUZIN LindaCAN2010032

69.26.916BELZIL RachelCAN2010023


